4/ 11/ 22
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
201 1120
202 1121
422 2150
647 7720
655 7860
965 4120
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
201 1120
202 1121
405 2240
647 7720
655 7860
965 4120
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
201 1120
202 1121
422 2150
647 7720
655 7860
847 6930
848 6931
965 4120
999 0010

2021 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0104

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CUSTER TWP TOWN FUNDS
CUSTER TWP ROAD FUNDS
CUSTER FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 255-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
FOSSI L RI DGE PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS
0105

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CUSTER TWP TOWN FUNDS
CUSTER TWP ROAD FUNDS
ESSEX FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 255-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
FOSSI L RI DGE PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS
0106

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CUSTER TWP TOMN FUNDS
CUSTER TWP ROAD FUNDS
CUSTER FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 255-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF WLM NGION
CTY OF WLM RD & BR
FOSSI L RI DGE PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL
RATE

. 1339
. 0000
. 2245
. 5270
. 4485
. 9654
. 2848
. 1237
. 5761
. 2839 *

TOTAL
RATE

. 1339
. 0000
. 2245
. 5270
. 4638
. 9654
. 2848
. 1237
. 5761
. 2992 *

TOTAL
RATE

. 1339
. 0000
. 2245
. 3913
. 4485
. 9654
. 2848
. 8374
. 1357
. 1237
. 5761
. 1213 *

RATE

PERCENTAGE

2.

6. 2839
1308

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

(o))
OCORFRLP,~,WNOOW

10
RATE

PERCENTAGE
. 1257

. 5726
. 3865
. 1373
. 1041
. 5322
. 9685
. 1680
. 0000 *

6. 2992

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

RATE

PERCENTAGE

1

. 5639
. 3661
. 3628
. 9509
. 5212
. 9637
. 1457
. 0000 *

7.1213
8803

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

3.
5.
6.
55.
3.
11.
1.
1.
8.
100.

1525
4948
2980
6837
9993
7591
9056
7370
0897
0000 *

11



4/ 11/ 22
TAX CCDE

TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
201 1120
202 1121
420 2060
647 7720
655 7860
847 6930
848 6931
965 4120
999 0010

2021 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0107
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CUSTER TWP TOMN FUNDS
CUSTER TWP ROAD FUNDS
BRAI DWOOD FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 255-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF WLM NGION
CTY OF WLM RD & BR
FOSSI L RI DGE PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

TOTAL RATE  7.0221

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1339 1. 9068

. 0000

. 2245 3.1970

. 3913 5.5724

. 3493 4.9743
3. 9654 56. 4703

. 2848 4. 0558

. 8374 11. 9252

. 1357 1. 9325

. 1237 1. 7616

. 5761 8.2041
7.0221 * 100. 0000 *

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11



